

MCR-2020-006 KALI OKA ROAD RRR
BID TABULATION - FEBRUARY 25, 2026

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Item Unit	AVERAGE		APAC-ALABAMA, INC		WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		HCL CONTRACTING, LLC		HARWELL & COMPANY, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	201-B	SELECTIVE CLEARING	3	ACRE	\$8,006.87	\$24,020.60	\$7,040.28	\$21,120.84	\$12,665.50	\$37,996.50	\$11,121.69	\$33,365.07	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
2	206-C1	REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	66	SY	\$29.86	\$1,970.43	\$54.24	\$3,579.84	\$11.78	\$777.48	\$25.90	\$1,709.40	\$27.50	\$1,815.00
3	206-C2	REMOVING CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING	473	SY	\$16.84	\$7,966.50	\$15.14	\$7,161.22	\$17.50	\$8,277.50	\$7.23	\$3,419.79	\$27.50	\$13,007.50
4	206-D1	REMOVING PIPE (ALL SIZES AND TYPES)	26	LF	\$24.54	\$638.04	\$48.96	\$1,272.96	\$14.95	\$388.70	\$12.25	\$318.50	\$22.00	\$572.00
5	206-D2	REMOVING GUARDRAIL (ALL SIZES AND TYPES)	371	LF	\$2.76	\$1,024.89	\$2.81	\$1,042.51	\$2.69	\$997.99	\$2.80	\$1,038.80	\$2.75	\$1,020.25
6	206-E1	REMOVING HEADWALLS	3	EA	\$305.51	\$916.53	\$161.42	\$484.26	\$129.57	\$388.71	\$106.05	\$318.15	\$825.00	\$2,475.00
7	206-E2	REMOVING GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR (ALL TYPE)	8	EA	\$275.86	\$2,206.84	\$281.37	\$2,250.96	\$269.00	\$2,152.00	\$278.05	\$2,224.40	\$275.00	\$2,200.00
8	209-A	MAILBOX RESET, SINGLE	36	EA	\$217.27	\$7,821.72	\$274.80	\$9,892.80	\$163.28	\$5,878.08	\$181.00	\$6,516.00	\$250.00	\$9,000.00
9	210-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	8,010	CY	\$30.56	\$244,785.60	\$41.71	\$334,097.10	\$34.08	\$272,980.80	\$34.45	\$275,944.50	\$12.00	\$96,120.00
10	210-D1	BORROW EXCAVATION (A-2-4 (0) OR A-4(0)) (T.B.M.)	11,070	CY	\$27.77	\$307,413.90	\$30.36	\$336,085.20	\$27.07	\$299,664.90	\$38.65	\$427,855.50	\$15.00	\$166,050.00
11	212-A	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDERS	324	STA	\$59.63	\$19,320.12	\$81.92	\$26,542.08	\$31.59	\$10,235.16	\$0.01	\$3.24	\$125.00	\$40,500.00
12	214-A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	82	CY	\$37.61	\$3,084.23	\$15.78	\$1,293.96	\$22.97	\$1,883.54	\$31.70	\$2,599.40	\$80.00	\$6,560.00
13	214-D	FOUNDATION BACKFILL, COMMERCIAL	126	CY	\$90.15	\$11,358.90	\$99.42	\$12,526.92	\$106.43	\$13,410.18	\$54.75	\$6,898.50	\$100.00	\$12,600.00
14	301-A	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED, 5" COMPACTED THICKNESS	600	SY	\$31.11	\$18,667.50	\$27.28	\$16,368.00	\$45.47	\$27,282.00	\$25.70	\$15,420.00	\$26.00	\$15,600.00
15	401-A	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT, TYPE A	19,990	SY	\$0.79	\$15,842.08	\$1.31	\$26,186.90	\$0.85	\$16,991.50	\$0.01	\$199.90	\$1.00	\$19,990.00
16	405-A	TACK COAT	13,650	GAL	\$4.50	\$61,390.88	\$4.50	\$61,425.00	\$3.24	\$44,226.00	\$5.25	\$71,662.50	\$5.00	\$68,250.00
17	408-A	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 1.10 THRU 2.0" THICK)	1,630	SY	\$4.92	\$8,011.45	\$6.44	\$10,497.20	\$4.82	\$7,856.60	\$7.15	\$11,654.50	\$1.25	\$2,037.50

MCR-2020-006 KALI OKA ROAD RRR
BID TABULATION - FEBRUARY 25, 2026

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Item Unit	AVERAGE		APAC-ALABAMA, INC		WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		HCL CONTRACTING, LLC		HARWELL & COMPANY, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
18	410-H	MATERIAL REMIXING DEVICE	1	EA	\$25,169.68	\$25,169.68	\$73,456.10	\$73,456.10	\$540.62	\$540.62	\$16,682.00	\$16,682.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
19	424-A	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (210 LBS/ SY)	5,610	TON	\$112.84	\$633,018.38	\$126.15	\$707,701.50	\$101.60	\$569,976.00	\$103.60	\$581,196.00	\$120.00	\$673,200.00
20	424-B	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, LEVELING, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (APPROX. 80 TO 1690 LBS/ SY)	7,010	TON	\$114.71	\$804,082.05	\$118.78	\$832,647.80	\$96.89	\$679,198.90	\$113.15	\$793,181.50	\$130.00	\$911,300.00
21	424-C1	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE LAYER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (330 LBS/ SY)	2,595	TON	\$137.60	\$357,065.51	\$142.18	\$368,957.10	\$145.41	\$377,338.95	\$142.80	\$370,566.00	\$120.00	\$311,400.00
22	424-C2	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE WIDENING LAYER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (330 LBS/ SY)	790	TON	\$129.11	\$101,998.88	\$135.52	\$107,060.80	\$128.98	\$101,894.20	\$126.95	\$100,290.50	\$125.00	\$98,750.00
23	430-B	AGGREGATE SURFACING	200	TON	\$68.14	\$13,628.00	\$69.31	\$13,862.00	\$75.40	\$15,080.00	\$67.85	\$13,570.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
24	530-A1	30" ROADWAY PIPE (CLASS 3 RC)	8	LF	\$288.11	\$2,304.86	\$597.82	\$4,782.56	\$363.51	\$2,908.08	\$91.10	\$728.80	\$100.00	\$800.00
25	533-A1	18" STORM SEWER PIPE (CLASS 3 RC)	218	LF	\$84.50	\$18,421.00	\$95.70	\$20,862.60	\$105.10	\$22,911.80	\$59.20	\$12,905.60	\$78.00	\$17,004.00
26	533-A2	24" STORM SEWER PIPE (CLASS 3 RC)	57	LF	\$100.71	\$5,740.19	\$114.26	\$6,512.82	\$123.96	\$7,065.72	\$78.60	\$4,480.20	\$86.00	\$4,902.00
27	533-A3	30" STORM SEWER PIPE (CLASS 3 RC)	16	LF	\$206.73	\$3,307.72	\$318.33	\$5,093.28	\$319.50	\$5,112.00	\$91.10	\$1,457.60	\$98.00	\$1,568.00
28	533-B	44" SPAN, 27" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE (CLASS 3 RC)	25	LF	\$233.57	\$5,839.19	\$388.69	\$9,717.25	\$203.73	\$5,093.25	\$183.85	\$4,596.25	\$158.00	\$3,950.00
29	534-E	CLEANING EXISTING PIPE (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 48" HORIZONTAL)	37	LF	\$46.06	\$1,704.31	\$16.88	\$624.56	\$21.52	\$796.24	\$77.85	\$2,880.45	\$68.00	\$2,516.00
30	600-A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$125,846.88	\$125,846.88	\$169,736.82	\$169,736.82	\$150,313.69	\$150,313.69	\$48,337.00	\$48,337.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
31	610-C1	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2 (24" THICK)	325	SY	\$99.72	\$32,407.38	\$109.77	\$35,675.25	\$107.74	\$35,015.50	\$122.95	\$39,958.75	\$58.40	\$18,980.00
32	610-D	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	490	SY	\$5.09	\$2,495.33	\$3.65	\$1,788.50	\$8.07	\$3,954.30	\$6.90	\$3,381.00	\$1.75	\$857.50

MCR-2020-006 KALI OKA ROAD RRR
BID TABULATION - FEBRUARY 25, 2026

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Item Unit	AVERAGE		APAC-ALABAMA, INC		WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		HCL CONTRACTING, LLC		HARWELL & COMPANY, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
33	610-E	TIED CONCRETE BLOCK MAT	545	SY	\$52.07	\$28,376.79	\$44.05	\$24,007.25	\$71.64	\$39,043.80	\$56.25	\$30,656.25	\$36.33	\$19,799.85
34	614-A	SLOPE PAVING	30	CY	\$937.41	\$28,122.30	\$939.79	\$28,193.70	\$944.05	\$28,321.50	\$875.80	\$26,274.00	\$990.00	\$29,700.00
35	618-B	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	48	SY	\$124.92	\$5,996.16	\$126.06	\$6,050.88	\$137.72	\$6,610.56	\$142.40	\$6,835.20	\$93.50	\$4,488.00
36	619-A1	30" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 2 (3:1 SLOPE)	1	EA	\$4,242.42	\$4,242.42	\$4,803.60	\$4,803.60	\$4,035.06	\$4,035.06	\$4,171.00	\$4,171.00	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00
37	619-A2	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (4:1 SLOPE)	2	EA	\$1,674.59	\$3,349.18	\$2,245.36	\$4,490.72	\$1,323.99	\$2,647.98	\$1,369.00	\$2,738.00	\$1,760.00	\$3,520.00
38	619-A3	24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (4:1 SLOPE)	1	EA	\$1,885.20	\$1,885.20	\$2,683.17	\$2,683.17	\$1,414.64	\$1,414.64	\$1,463.00	\$1,463.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
39	619-B	44" SPAN, 27" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 2 (4:1 SLOPE)	1	EA	\$4,367.70	\$4,367.70	\$5,577.94	\$5,577.94	\$3,900.84	\$3,900.84	\$4,032.00	\$4,032.00	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00
40	620-A	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	1	CY	\$2,455.86	\$2,455.86	\$3,545.30	\$3,545.30	\$2,005.12	\$2,005.12	\$2,073.00	\$2,073.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
41	621-C1	INLET, TYPE PD	3	EA	\$7,093.61	\$21,280.83	\$5,572.66	\$16,717.98	\$8,361.78	\$25,085.34	\$7,440.00	\$22,320.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00
42	621-C2	INLET, TYPE PD-6	1	EA	\$8,505.58	\$8,505.58	\$5,624.76	\$5,624.76	\$10,295.56	\$10,295.56	\$9,302.00	\$9,302.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
43	629-D	BRIDGE GUARDRAIL RETROFIT, TYPE SC	8	EA	\$8,275.80	\$66,206.38	\$8,441.19	\$67,529.52	\$8,070.00	\$64,560.00	\$8,342.00	\$66,736.00	\$8,250.00	\$66,000.00
44	630-A	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, CLASS A, TYPE 2 (8'-0" POLE)	1,043	LF	\$29.25	\$30,505.14	\$29.83	\$31,112.69	\$28.51	\$29,735.93	\$29.50	\$30,768.50	\$29.15	\$30,403.45
45	630-C1	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 8	3	EA	\$1,489.62	\$4,468.85	\$1,519.41	\$4,558.23	\$1,452.60	\$4,357.80	\$1,501.45	\$4,504.35	\$1,485.00	\$4,455.00
46	630-C2	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 20 SERIES (MASH)(TL-3)(MSKT)	9	EA	\$3,530.93	\$31,778.37	\$3,601.58	\$32,414.22	\$3,443.20	\$30,988.80	\$3,558.94	\$32,030.46	\$3,520.00	\$31,680.00
47	630-C3	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 13 (MASH)	8	EA	\$4,192.98	\$33,543.82	\$4,276.87	\$34,214.96	\$4,088.80	\$32,710.40	\$4,226.24	\$33,809.92	\$4,180.00	\$33,440.00
48	650-A	TOPSOIL	2,420	CY	\$28.05	\$67,868.90	\$29.23	\$70,736.60	\$31.75	\$76,835.00	\$33.20	\$80,344.00	\$18.00	\$43,560.00
49	652-C	MOWING	8	ACRE	\$562.04	\$4,496.30	\$450.20	\$3,601.60	\$188.30	\$1,506.40	\$609.65	\$4,877.20	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00

MCR-2020-006 KALI OKA ROAD RRR
BID TABULATION - FEBRUARY 25, 2026

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Item Unit	AVERAGE		APAC-ALABAMA, INC		WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		HCL CONTRACTING, LLC		HARWELL & COMPANY, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
50	654-A	SOLID SODDING (MATCH EXISTING GRASS TYPE)	19,320	SY	\$6.43	\$124,275.90	\$6.64	\$128,284.80	\$5.49	\$106,066.80	\$7.00	\$135,240.00	\$6.60	\$127,512.00
51	659-C	EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE C2	760	SY	\$2.85	\$2,166.00	\$3.43	\$2,606.80	\$3.12	\$2,371.20	\$3.35	\$2,546.00	\$1.50	\$1,140.00
52	665-A	TEMPORARY SEEDING	8	ACRE	\$895.45	\$7,163.58	\$1,125.49	\$9,003.92	\$457.30	\$3,658.40	\$999.00	\$7,992.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
53	665-B	TEMPORARY MULCHING	12	TON	\$1,059.63	\$12,715.50	\$506.47	\$6,077.64	\$618.70	\$7,424.40	\$1,313.33	\$15,759.96	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00
54	665-E	POLYETHELYNE	2,000	SY	\$2.18	\$4,350.00	\$4.50	\$9,000.00	\$2.15	\$4,300.00	\$1.05	\$2,100.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
55	665-F	HAY BALES	250	EA	\$11.60	\$2,900.00	\$15.76	\$3,940.00	\$10.49	\$2,622.50	\$10.15	\$2,537.50	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
56	665-G	SAND BAGS	750	EA	\$5.97	\$4,477.50	\$12.38	\$9,285.00	\$9.15	\$6,862.50	\$0.85	\$637.50	\$1.50	\$1,125.00
57	665-J	SILT FENCE	12,820	LF	\$4.70	\$60,254.00	\$5.63	\$72,176.60	\$4.57	\$58,587.40	\$3.60	\$46,152.00	\$5.00	\$64,100.00
58	665-O	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	12,820	LF	\$1.55	\$19,871.00	\$1.69	\$21,665.80	\$1.61	\$20,640.20	\$1.90	\$24,358.00	\$1.00	\$12,820.00
59	665-P	INLET PROTECTION, STAGE 3 OR 4	7	EA	\$647.09	\$4,529.60	\$900.39	\$6,302.73	\$484.20	\$3,389.40	\$693.75	\$4,856.25	\$510.00	\$3,570.00
60	665-Q	WATTLES	4,050	LF	\$8.75	\$35,447.63	\$13.51	\$54,715.50	\$9.95	\$40,297.50	\$8.55	\$34,627.50	\$3.00	\$12,150.00
61	680-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	1	LS	\$20,035.38	\$20,035.38	\$19,319.37	\$19,319.37	\$31,904.16	\$31,904.16	\$18,917.98	\$18,917.98	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
62	698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAX BID \$50,000)	1	LS	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
63	701-A1	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	5	MILE	\$3,833.37	\$19,166.84	\$3,826.67	\$19,133.35	\$3,819.80	\$19,099.00	\$3,782.00	\$18,910.00	\$3,905.00	\$19,525.00
64	701-A2	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	1	MILE	\$1,646.52	\$1,646.52	\$1,238.04	\$1,238.04	\$2,039.02	\$2,039.02	\$1,224.00	\$1,224.00	\$2,085.00	\$2,085.00
65	701-A3	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	6	MILE	\$3,778.97	\$22,673.81	\$3,826.67	\$22,960.02	\$3,712.20	\$22,273.20	\$3,782.00	\$22,692.00	\$3,795.00	\$22,770.00
66	701-C1	SOLID YELLOW, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	15	MILE	\$1,240.40	\$18,605.96	\$900.39	\$13,505.85	\$753.20	\$11,298.00	\$2,533.00	\$37,995.00	\$775.00	\$11,625.00

MCR-2020-006 KALI OKA ROAD RRR
 BID TABULATION - FEBRUARY 25, 2026

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Item Unit	AVERAGE		APAC-ALABAMA, INC		WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		HCL CONTRACTING, LLC		HARWELL & COMPANY, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
67	701-C2	BROKEN YELLOW, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	3	MILE	\$622.99	\$1,868.98	\$731.57	\$2,194.71	\$430.40	\$1,291.20	\$890.00	\$2,670.00	\$440.00	\$1,320.00
68	701-C3	SOLID WHITE, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	18	MILE	\$828.40	\$14,911.16	\$900.39	\$16,207.02	\$753.20	\$13,557.60	\$890.00	\$16,020.00	\$770.00	\$13,860.00
69	701-G1	SOLID WHITE, CLASS W, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	1,300	LF	\$6.08	\$7,907.25	\$6.75	\$8,775.00	\$5.38	\$6,994.00	\$6.70	\$8,710.00	\$5.50	\$7,150.00
70	701-G2	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS W, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	1,300	LF	\$6.08	\$7,907.25	\$6.75	\$8,775.00	\$5.38	\$6,994.00	\$6.70	\$8,710.00	\$5.50	\$7,150.00
71	701-H1	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE REMOVED (PAINT)	2,600	LF	\$1.54	\$3,991.00	\$2.25	\$5,850.00	\$0.54	\$1,404.00	\$2.25	\$5,850.00	\$1.10	\$2,860.00
72	703-A	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	620	SF	\$5.10	\$3,163.55	\$4.78	\$2,963.60	\$5.38	\$3,335.60	\$4.75	\$2,945.00	\$5.50	\$3,410.00
73	703-B	TRAFFIC CONTROL LEGENDS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	46	SF	\$6.08	\$279.80	\$6.75	\$310.50	\$5.38	\$247.48	\$6.70	\$308.20	\$5.50	\$253.00
74	703-D	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS	1,240	SF	\$1.79	\$2,219.60	\$1.41	\$1,748.40	\$2.15	\$2,666.00	\$1.40	\$1,736.00	\$2.20	\$2,728.00
75	703-E	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LEGENDS	100	SF	\$2.21	\$221.25	\$2.25	\$225.00	\$2.15	\$215.00	\$2.25	\$225.00	\$2.20	\$220.00
76	705-A1	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2C	218	EA	\$6.08	\$1,325.99	\$6.75	\$1,471.50	\$5.38	\$1,172.84	\$6.70	\$1,460.60	\$5.50	\$1,199.00
77	705-A2	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2D	387	EA	\$6.08	\$2,353.93	\$6.75	\$2,612.25	\$5.38	\$2,082.06	\$6.70	\$2,592.90	\$5.50	\$2,128.50
78	710-A1	CLASS 10 ALUMINUM FLAT SIGN PANELS (TYPE XI BACKGROUND, FLUORESCENT)	24	SF	\$26.48	\$635.58	\$27.01	\$648.24	\$25.82	\$619.68	\$26.70	\$640.80	\$26.40	\$633.60
79	710-A2	CLASS 4, ALUMINUM FLAT SIGN PANELS (TYPE IV BACKGROUND)	18	SF	\$25.66	\$461.88	\$25.89	\$466.02	\$24.75	\$445.50	\$25.60	\$460.80	\$26.40	\$475.20
80	710-B	ROADWAY SIGN POST (SPECIAL)	120	LF	\$24.28	\$2,913.90	\$24.76	\$2,971.20	\$23.67	\$2,840.40	\$24.50	\$2,940.00	\$24.20	\$2,904.00
81	740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	284	SF	\$8.83	\$2,507.01	\$9.00	\$2,556.00	\$8.61	\$2,445.24	\$8.90	\$2,527.60	\$8.80	\$2,499.20
82	740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	500	EA	\$21.15	\$10,573.75	\$42.77	\$21,385.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$41.80	\$20,900.00
83	740-E	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	250	EA	\$8.91	\$2,226.88	\$18.01	\$4,502.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$17.60	\$4,400.00

MCR-2020-006 KALI OKA ROAD RRR
BID TABULATION - FEBRUARY 25, 2026

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Item Unit	AVERAGE		APAC-ALABAMA, INC		WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		HCL CONTRACTING, LLC		HARWELL & COMPANY, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
84	740-I	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	3	EA	\$125.18	\$375.53	\$73.16	\$219.48	\$283.74	\$851.22	\$72.30	\$216.90	\$71.50	\$214.50
85	740-O	PILOT CAR	1	EA	\$31,207.54	\$31,207.54	\$87,683.55	\$87,683.55	\$540.62	\$540.62	\$31,606.00	\$31,606.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
86	777-R	ALDOT COORDINATION, PERMIT & ADDITIONAL BOND	1	LS	\$8,211.39	\$8,211.39	\$16,882.39	\$16,882.39	\$5,406.16	\$5,406.16	\$557.00	\$557.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
87	1002-A	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAY (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	549	SY	\$50.65	\$27,806.85	\$47.40	\$26,022.60	\$74.40	\$40,845.60	\$53.80	\$29,536.20	\$27.00	\$14,823.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR PROJECT:

TAX SAVINGS:

\$4,189,855.19	\$3,529,437.00	\$3,714,560.87	\$3,407,222.05
\$131,302.00	\$299,000.00	\$153,025.00	\$13,900.00
<i>Reported total at bid opening was different by +\$90.00.</i>		<i>Reported total at bid opening was different by +\$0.60.</i>	

APPARENT LOW BIDDER

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS


BRIAN MORGAN, P.E.
PROJECT MANAGER
MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL

2/26/2025



Comments:

1. Extended total changed due to mathematical error.
2. The amount of total estimated tax savings was reported by each contractor and cannot be verified by MBI.